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Women / 9 / Sr 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Kerr1425
Victory CA

9.375 9.625 9.4259.450 37.875
8* 1 2 7 1T

1T

Jenna Eagles1408
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.550 9.5509.400 37.875
8* 2 3 1T 1T

1T

Bailey Howell1402
Gymcats

9.600 9.300 9.4759.275 37.650
3 6 5T 4T 3 

3 

Hannah Schmidt1416
Olympus

9.625 9.125 9.2759.300 37.325
2 10 4 18 4 

4 

Maya Mandyam1419
Gymnastics East

9.200 9.250 9.3259.500 37.275
16 7 1 13T 5 

5 

Emma Horsley1415
Olympus

9.275 9.500 9.4758.425 36.675
15 3 20T 4T 6 

6 

Kayla Fitzwilliam1420
Barron

8.900 9.025 9.4009.200 36.525
23T 12 7T 8T 7 

7 

Morgan Fierro1417
Gym World Central

9.325 9.225 9.3008.650 36.500
12T 8 15 15T 8 

8 

Megan Murase1405
Love Gymnastics

9.675 8.675 9.1259.000 36.475
1 17 13 20T 9T

9T

Sinclair Bagwell1403
Chow's

8.900 8.950 9.5009.125 36.475
23T 13 9 3 9T

9T

Audrey Petersen1413
Peak CO

9.525 8.550 9.3009.075 36.450
5 18T 10T 15T 11T

11T

Allie McClure1428
Elevate ID

9.375 9.425 9.1758.475 36.450
8T 4 19 19 11T

11T

Madison Heffern1404
Carter's

8.925 9.050 9.4008.625 36.000
22 11 16T 8T 13 

13 

Anna Altermatt1412
Flyaways

9.550 8.925 9.4757.950 35.900
4 14 26 4T 14 

14 

Brooklyn Kopsack1426
Excel AK

9.400 8.450 9.3758.525 35.750
7 22T 18 10T 15 

15 

Erin McCoy1424
Elite Xtreme OK

9.500 8.500 8.6759.025 35.700
6 20T 12 26 16 

16 

Alexandria Lacroix1414
Idaho Falls 

8.725 8.375 9.3009.275 35.675
26 24T 5T 15T 17 

17 

Emma Newcome1418
Perpetual Motion

9.325 8.550 9.3258.350 35.550
12T 18T 22 13T 18 

18 

Isabel Sala1421
Alamo

9.025 8.325 9.5508.625 35.525
19 26 16T 1T 19 

19 

Sophie Schmitz1409
Twin City Twisters

9.125 8.450 9.3758.425 35.375
17 22T 20T 10T 20 

20 

Emma Carlblom1406
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.300 7.675 9.3758.825 35.175
14 27 14 10T 21 

21 

Alexandra Monroe1401
Technique CA

9.000 9.350 9.1257.525 35.000
20T 5 27 20T 22 

22 

Payton Craft1411
Premier CO

9.350 9.200 9.0257.350 34.925
11 9 28 23 23 

23 

Elizabeth Walter1422
Island Tumblers

8.250 8.375 8.8759.200 34.700
27 24T 7T 24 24 

24 
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Brenna Burns1407
Capital TX

9.000 8.500 8.8258.250 34.575
20T 20T 23 25 25 

25 

Karly Thomas1427
Amplify Gymnastics

8.875 8.775 8.4008.150 34.200
25 16 24 27 26 

26 

Jessica Garduno1423
5280 Gymnastics

9.050 0.000 9.1258.075 26.250
18 28 25 20T 27 

27 

Kennedy Hess1410
360 Gymnastics

0.000 8.900 0.0009.075 17.975
28 15 10T 28 28 

28 
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